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MINNESOTA STATE HIGH SCHOOL LEAGUE

Pl Adapted Bowling State Champions History — 2000-2023

TEAM

Year School / Team Total Score
2023 North High School-North St. Paul 1844
2022 Moorhead 1766
2021 North High School-North St. Paul 1724
2020 No Tournament: COVID-19 Pandemic

2019 North High School-North St. Paul 1594
2018 North High School-North St. Paul 1625
2017  Minneapolis South 1835
2016  Albany 1715
2015  Simley 1783
2014  Simley 1740
2013  Simley 1885
2012 St. Paul Humboldt 1710
2011  st. Paul Highland Park 1771
2010  St. Paul Humboldt 1864
2009  Monticello 1560
2008  *Wayzata/Minnetonka 1604
2007  *Wayzata/Minnetonka 1568
2006  St. Paul Highland Park 1764
2005  St. Paul Highland Park 1733
2004  Alexandria 1663
2003  St. Paul Humboldt 1645
2002  st. Paul Highland Park 1659
2001 St. Paul Humboldt 1687
2000 St. Paul Humboldt 1703

SINGLES - BOYS

Year
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011

2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000

Bowler

McGwire Hatlestad
Patrick Casterlin
Hugh Kelly

School / Team

New London-Spicer
*Anoka-Hennepin
*Minnetonka/Wayzata

No Tournament: COVID-19 Pandemic

Thomas Juneau
Dallas Filek
Kevin Prenosil
Conor O’'Meara
Shane Sullivan
Ryan Harroun
Tony Campanaro
Tony Campanaro
Kris Bartz (tie)
Jack Botzet (tie)
Dominic Slattery
Dominic Slattery
Scott Clark

Jon Franzen

Dan Hlad

Reed Spencer
Jose (Jay) Wagner
Bill Thorson

Skip Bruber

Matt Beard
Jabeus Flesner

Simley

Simley
*Anoka-Hennepin

St. Paul Highland Park

North High School-North St. Paul

Mankato East

St. Paul Humboldt

St. Paul Humboldt
Albany

Alexandria
Cambridge-Isanti
Cambridge-Isanti
Coon Rapids

Coon Rapids

St. Michael-Albertville
St. Michael-Albertville
Alexandria
Minneapolis Washburn
St. Paul Highland Park
Wayzata

Anoka

Total Score

516
440
498

482
491
488
468
541
458
503
513
463
463
475
457
470
481
457
454
466
470
453
466
410



SINGLES - GIRLS

Year Bowler School / Team Total Score
2023 Bella Angell Monticello 469
2022 Kallie Brovold *St. Peter 470
2021 Lupita Carrion Austin 497
2020  No Tournament: COVID-19 Pandemic

2019  Kari Commander Mahtomedi 502
2018 Emily Rettinger Simley 475
2017 Intizor Isoeva *Wayzata/Minnetonka 496
2016 Maeve McDevitt St. Paul Humboldt 525
2015 Emily Rettinger Simley 472
2014  Jessica Kallinen Monticello 485
2013  Abby Cochran Simley 518
2012  Rachel Cook Austin 475
2011  Abby Cochran Simley 460
2010  Michelle Stark St. Paul Humboldt 463
2009  Lauren Warzecha St. Peter 464
2008  Alana Stahley North Branch 451
2007 Malinda Seleen *Wayzata/Minnetonka 497
2006 Malinda Seleen *Wayzata/Minnetonka 504
2005  Alison Loomis *Wayzata/Minnetonka 462
2004  Malinda Seleen *Wayzata/Minnetonka 443
2003  Malinda Seleen *Wayzata/Minnetonka 434
2002  Katie McLaughlin St. Paul Highland Park 478
2001  Lindsey Gruber Alexandria 444
2000  Sovanny Mao St. Paul Humboldt 413
DOUBLES

Year Bowlers School / Team Total Score
2023  Tashayanna Collins & North High School-North St. Paul 987

Victoria Kulstad

2022  Beyonce Cruz Duron & Asher VieauSt. Paul Humboldt 929
2021  Kathleen Hubert & Lucas Eide North High School-North St. Paul 887
2020  No Tournament: COVID-19 Pandemic

2019  Dallas Filek & Thomas Juneau Simley 961
2018  Brianna Richter & Emily Rettinger Simley 1011
2017  CeCe Devries & Kylie Haney Austin 935
2016  James Wells & Nick Reich Simley 985
2015 Dallas Filek & Thomas Juneau Simley 949
2014  Jeanne Waskosky North High School-North St. Paul 898

& Nicole Turnquist

2013 Kaylee McDermott & Rachel Cook Austin 901
2012  Tyler Spratt & Hassan Upsher Minneapolis South 871
2011 Brandy Kirscher & Abenezer Fida St. Paul Highland Park 1039
2010 Kim Niskanen & Danielle Bardell  Monticello 933
2009  Steven Fletcher & Brittany Herbeck *Wayzata/Minnetonka 890
2008  Alyssia Prebonich & James Dearing St. Michael-Albertville 854
2007  Malinda Seleen & Alison Henley  *Wayzata/Minnetonka 937
2006 Emily Claude & Kathy Thao St. Paul Highland Park 911
2005 Emily Claude & Kathy Thao St. Paul Highland Park 962
2004  Jeff Schneidewent & Reed Spencer St. Michael-Albertville 891
2003 Emily Claude & Kathy Thao St. Paul Highland Park 880
2002 Lindsey Gruber & Neil Klimek Alexandria 881
2001  Matt Beard & Mike Cummings Wayzata 908

2000 Jabeus Flesner & Scott Graham Anoka 814



